43020639.51 - cubio adjustable divider kit

Short Description

cubio adjustable divider kit 9 compartment. for cabinet -
WxDxH: 650x525x150mm galvanised steel
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Additional Information

Product material
Product surface
Customs tariff number
Width mm

Depth mm

Height mm

Product images
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Galvanised
94032080
650

525

150

1569/156961/cubio_ets_43020639.51_02.jpg

https://webcat-test.bottltd.co.uk/43020639-51-cubio-adjustable-divider-kit.html

09/01/2025


https://webcat-test.bottltd.co.uk/43020639-51-cubio-adjustable-divider-kit.html

